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Club Name Sponsor's Email Teacher Sponsor
Society of Women Engineers (SWE) elizabeth.pearson@palmbeachschools.org Elizabeth Pearson 
Technology Student Association (TSA) john.forde@palmbeachschools.org John Forde
Art Community Club anthony.kopp@palmbeachschools.org Anthony Kopp
SHS Literature Club emilio.gomez@palmbeachschools.org Emilio Gomez
Mu Alpha Theta elizabeth.pearson@palmbeachschools.org  Elizabeth Pearson 
NHS  - National Honor Society  [1] autumn.ramsey@palmbeachschools.org Autumn Ramsey
Science Honor Society [2] nicole.neuhengen@palmbeachschools.org Nicole Neuhengen
Students for Hibiscus ashley.busse@palmbeachschools.org Ashley Busse
Economic Leaders of America [3] tazeen.rashid@palmbeachschools.org Tazeen Rashid
Pre-Law Club michael.neuberg@palmbeachschools.org Mike Neuberg
SECME nicole.neuhengen@palmbeachschools.org Nicole Neuhengen
Charger Pride mary.rawson@palmbeachschools.org Mary Rawson
The AfterShow Club stephanie.russo@palmbeachschools.org Stephanie Russo
Taylor Swift Club lorenna.morales-slonaker@palmbeachschools.org Lorenna-Morales-Slonaker
Beach Cleanup molly.mccann@palmbeachschools.org Molly Mccann
Comedy Club richard.harr@palmbeachschools.org Richard Harr
Research Ready becky.hamilton@palmbeachschools.org Becky Hamilton
Envision MedTech dawn.doran@palmbeachschools.org Dawn Doran
French Club/ French Honor Society caron.morton@palmbeachschools.org Caron Morton
Syzygy Literary Magazine kristy.seidel@palmbeachschools.org Kristy Seidel
Suncoast Tabletop Gaming kevin.lumley@palmbeachschools.org Kevin Lumley
Harry Potter becky.hamilton@palmbeachschools.org Becky Hamilton
Battle of the Books suzanne.borda@palmbeachschools.org SBorda/AArmbruster
BEST (Bethune Elementary Student Teachers) andrea.g.smith@palmbeachschools.org Andrea Smith
MCU Club george.lebron@palmbeachschools.org George Lebron
Game Development Club kevin.lumley@palmbeachschools.org Kevin Lumley
Dance Marathon mary.rawson@palmbeachschools.org Mary Rawson
Hands across Campus tazeen.rashid@palmbeachschools.org   Tazeen Rashid  
Mural Club amy.armbruster@palmbeachschools.org Amy Armbruster
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Suncoast Psychology Society brian.hanson@palmbeachschools.org Brian Hanson

Students Against Tobacco (Swat) becky.hamilton@palmbeachschools.org Becky Hamilton
Computer Science Club joshua.donato@palmbeachschools.org J. Donato
Jewish Student Union brian.hanson@palmbeachschools.org Brian Hanson
Newspaper traci.lowe@palmbeachschools.org Traci Lowe
Quill & Scroll Honor Society traci.lowe@palmbeachschools.org Traci Lowe
SSA (Safe School Ambassadors) lisa.rodrigues@palmbeachschools.org Lisa Rodrigues
Rho Kappa National Social Studies Honor Society gavin.seidel@palmbeachschools.org Gavin Seidel
Academic Games- Math john.rooney@palmbeachschools.org John Rooney
Academic Games- Language Arts mary.rawson@palmbeachschools.org Mary Rawson
Black Student Union porschia.shelton@palmbeachschools.org Porschia Grace
BSU Cosponsor widline.pierre-louis@palmbeachschools.or Widline Pierre-Louise
Tri M Music Honor Society hannah.harris@palmbeachschools.org> Hannah Harris
Baking Club hannah.harris@palmbeachschools.org Hannah Harris
Sportsmanship Across Campus Club SACC kelli.erianne@palmbeachschools.org Kelli Erianne
FBLA david.pardo@palmbeachschools.org David Pardo
TransActions anneliese.winchester@palmbeachschools.org Liesel Winchester
UNICEF john.rooney@palmbeachschools.org John Rooney
Film Club ron.sterling@palmbeachschools.org Ron Sterling
BAND michael.cofield@palmbeachschools.org Michael Cofield
Photo Club ron.sterling@palmbeachschools.org Ron Sterling
South Asian Student Association john.chroniak@palmbeachschools.org John Croniak
Red Cross vincent.watson@palmbeachschools.org Vincent Watson
Crafts for Change gavin.seidel@palmbeachschools.org Gavin Seidel
Students Speak Up for Kids amy.armbruster@palmbeachschools.org Amy Armbuster
Spanish Honor Society luz.frias@palmbeachschools.org Luz Frias
Philosophy Club cecil.lunsford@palmbeachschools.org Cecil Lunsford
Suncoast Society for Knowledge gavin.seidel@palmbeachschools.org Gavin Seidel
YARN Over Club shanna.woodside@palmbeachschools.org Shanna Woodside
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Academic Tourney HS cartier.scott@palmbeachschools.org Cartier Scott
Debate traci.lowe@palmbeachschools.org Traci Lowe
National English Honor Society ashley.busse@palmbeachschools.org Ashley Busse
Latin Dance Club richard.harr@palmbeachschools.org Rich Harr
Wellness Coordinator Martener.senior@palmbeachschools.org Tina Senior
Novel Writing Month (NANOWRIMO) suzanne.borda@palmbeachschools.org Suzanne Borda
Girls Who Code joshua.donato@palmbeachschools.org J. Donato
Racquet Sports Club richard.harr@palmbeachschools.org Rich Harr
Flight Club boe.walker@palmbeachschools.org Boe Walker
Suncoast Student ACES kelli.erianne@palmbeachschools.org Kelli Erianne
Model UN patrick.howard@palmbeachschools.org Patrick Howard
Caribbean Student Association john.chroniak@palmbeachschools.org John Croniak
Puzzle Club john.forde@palmbeachschools.org John Forde
Motorsports Club anson.contreras@palmbeachschools.org Anson Contreras
Senior Class Sponsor richard.harr@palmbeachschools.org   john.forde@palmbeachschools.org Rich Harr, John Forde
College Prep Club vincent.watson@palmbeachschools.org Vincent Watson
Tech together john.forde@palmbeachschools.org John Forde
Gender and Sexuality Alliances Club anneliese.winchester@palmbeachschools.org Liesel Winchester
Suncoast Amnesty International Club patrick.howard@palmbeachschools.org Patrick Howard
Key Club (Kiwanis) Martener.Senior@palmbeachschools.org Martener Senior
Blankets for Heros autumn.ramsey@palmbeachschools.org Autumn Ramsey
Hispanic Heritage Club samantha.raker@palmbeachschools.org Samanatha Raker
Asian Student Alliance kristy.strickland@palmbeachschools.org Kristy Seidel
Students Fighting for a Future victoria.r.perez@palmbeachschools.org Victoria Perez
Sophomore Class Sponsor boe.walker@palmbeachschools.org Boe Walker
The Cornelia T. Bailey Writers Club patricia.pitton@palmbeachschools.org Patricia Pitton
SEEC (Space Exploration and Engineering Club) anson.contreras@palmbeachschools.org Anson Contreras
Dance Yourself Club laura.hamilton@palmbeachschools.org Laura Hamilton
Latinas in Action emilio.gomez@palmbeachschools.org Emilio Gomez
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Junior Class Sponsor rachele.davies@palmbeachschools.org   Rachele Davies 
Butterfly Garden Club vincent.watson@palmbeachschools.org Vincent Watson
Physics Olympiad Club anson.contreras@palmbeachschools.org Anson Contreras
Latin Student Union (LSU) cecil.lunsford@palmbeachschools.org Cecil Lunsford
My School Votes maria.edgar@palmbeachschools.org Maria Edgar
SGA mary.rawson@palmbeachschools.org Mary Rawson
Suncoast Aerospace Club elizabeth.pearson@palmbeachschools.org Elizabeth Pearson
Academic Games-Social Studies gavin.seidel@palmbeachschools.org Gavin Seidel
Piano Club hannah.harris@palmbeachschools.org Hannah Harris
Thespians (International Thespian Society) maria.edgar@palmbeachschools.org Maria Edgar
Engineering Inspirations vincent.watson@palmbeachschools.org Vincent Watson
Poetry Out Loud suzanne.borda@palmbeachschools.org Suzanne Borda
Freshman Class Sponsor widline.pierre-louis@palmbeachschools.org Wildine Pierre Louis
ALS Awareness karole.hannah@palmbeachschools.org Karole Hannah
Chess Club liesl.deluera@palmbeachschools.org Liesl Deluera
Co-sponsor- Spanish Honor Society sandra.rivera@palmbeachschools.org Sandra Rivera
Fashion Club traci.lowe@palmbeachschools.org Traci Lowe
Gardening Club richard.harr@palmbeachschools.org Rich Harr
Girls Help Girls (Little Smiles) porschia.shelton@palmbeachschools.org Porschia Grace
Guitar Club david.pardo@palmbeachschools.org David Pardo
Habitat for Humanity maria.edgar@palmbeachschools.org Maria Edgar
Honor Flight Club david.traill@palmbeachschools.org David Traill
HOSA liesl.deluera@palmbeachschools.org Liesl DeLuera
Kinky and Curly andrea.g.smith@palmbeachschools.org Andrea Smith
Poetry Slam suzanne.borda@palmbeachschools.org Suzanne Borda
Society for Ethics in Science and Healthcare (SESH) laura.hamilton@palmbeachschools.org Laura Hamilton
Straight Forward Fashion Club (SFS) porschia.shelton@palmbeachschools.org Porshia Grace
Suncoast Step Squad widline.pierre-louis@palmbeachschools.org Widline Pierre Louis
Table Tennis edward.kilgus@palmbeachschools.org Edward Kilgus
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TEAM Tutors manoushka.mathieu@palmbeachschools.org Manoushka Mathieu
Turning Point USA edward.kilgus@palmbeachschools.org Edward Kilgus
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[1] Responder updated this value.

[2] Responder updated this value.

[3] Responder updated this value.


